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AiHouse Software

Design
Breathtaking
Visuals With Ease
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AlIHouse

AiHouse is a high-tech pioneer of 3D cloud based designing
software. AiHouse India iIs committed to providing designers
and furnishing brands with 3D visualization design tools and

providing customers with realistic renderings and immersive
experiences.

Why AiHouse?

Design and Render

Easily plan your space and customize the details. Quickly impress
clients via 4K visualizations.

Animations
Produce mind-blowing animated walk-throughs powered by
real-time ray tracing technology.

Design to Manufacture System

Boost productivity by seamlessly connecting interior projects with
production.

Brand Gallery

Access over 30 million 3D models and materials libraries.
Expand your brand visibility by also showcasing your products

In our library.
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Aiﬁouse India

Training Structure

1. AIHOUSE Introduction 1. Ceiling Design
2. Basic Design Operation 2. Wall Design
3. Wardrobe Design 3. Tiling Design
4. Kitchen Cabinet 4. Panorama

5. Rendering

Training Objective

¢ To significantly enhance your design capabilities.

¢ To help you easily design every aspect of your ideas with our step-by-step
intelligent workflows.

¢ Bring perspectives to your projects with animated walk-throughs.

¢ Enable cost-effective marketing solution for designer & furniture brands
to target the right audience. Benefit by being featured in AiHouse cloud
based library.
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Training Detalls

Time Duration (10 AM -6 PM)
DAY 1
PPT Presentation

Student Introduction
AIHOUSE Introduction

(10-10:30)

Basic Design Operation, Wardrobe Design
Kitchen Cabinet Design, Rendering
Ceiling Design, Wall Design

Tiling Design, Panoroma

TIME

10:30-11:00
11:00-11:15
11:15-12:15
12:15-1:00

1:00-1:30
1:30-2:40
2:40-3:45
3:45-4:00
4:00-5:00
5:00-6:00

DAY 2
10:00-10:45
10:45-11:35
11:35-11:50
11:50-1:00

1:00-1:30
1:30-2:10
2:10-3:30
3:30-3:45
3:45-5:30
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Design and Render

TOPIC

Basic Design Operation
Break

Wardrobe Design
Wardrobe Design (Practice)
Lunch Break

Kitchen Cabinet

Kitchen Cabinet (Practice)
Break

Rendering

Rendering (Practice)

Ceiling Design

Wall Design

Break

Ceiling, Wall Design (Practice)
Lunch Break

Tiling Design

Panorama

Break

Tiling , Panorama (Practice)

Animation

Aiﬁouse India
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For More Detalls
Contact Us

AiHouse India

Tower-B, 903, Emaar Digital Greens,
Golf Course Road Extension, Sector-61,
Gurugram, Haryana, India 122102

2 +9193114 81188

& contact@aihouseindia.com




